UNIVERSITY
PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES 0860

Track B — School — 60 hours
PROGRAM OF STUDY CHECKSHEET

2015-2016

Applicants must hold a valid Standard Teaching Certificate.

Semester Taken
Or Plan to Take
With Grade

Il. PSYCHOLOGICAL FOUNDATIONS (18 hours)

EDPSY
EDPSY
PSYCH
PSYCH
PSYCH
PSYCH

5143
5353
5113
5183
5313
5473

Intro to School Psych Services
Standardized Group Tests

Theories of Personality & Human Behavior
Adv Abnormal Psychology

Adv Educational Psychology

Adv Psych Childhood & Adolescence

I1l. ASSESSMENT COURSES (9 hours)

EDPSY
PSYCH
PSYCH

5403
5403
5433

Non-Traditional Assessment
Intellectual Assessment
Diagnostic Assessment

IV. RESEARCH AND STATISTICS (3 hours)

PSYCH

5143

Stats and Design in Applied Psychology

V. COUNSELING AND PSYCHOTHERAPY (18 hours)

EDPSY
EDPSY
PSYCH
PSYCH
PSYCH
H/P/E

5163
5433
5333
5363
5443
5443

Cog Beh Theories & Methods of Coun & Psychotherapy
Affective Theories & Tech of Coun & Psychotherapy
Behavioral Intervention with Children

Adolescent Psychopathology & Treatment

Multicultural Consultation & Intervention

Advanced Group Counseling

VI. EIELD EXPERIENCES (12 hours)

EDPSY
EDPSY
EDPSY
EDPSY

5493
5693
5593
5613

Practicum in School Psychology

Practicum in School Psychometry
Internship in School Psychology |
Internship in School Psychology 11

Students who successfully complete this track will be eligible to seek state School Psychologist and School

Psychometrist certification.

Student Signature Date

Adyvisor’s Signature Date
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