

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES 0860

Track B – School – 60 hours PROGRAM OF STUDY CHECKSHEET 2015-2016

Applicants must hold a valid Standard Teaching Certificate.

Semester Taken Or Plan to Take With Grade					
with Graue	II.	PSYCHO	LOGICA	<u>L FOUNDATIONS</u> (18 hours)	
		EDPSY	5143	Intro to School Psych Services	
		EDPSY	5353	Standardized Group Tests	
		PSYCH	5113	Theories of Personality & Human E	Sehavior
		PSYCH	5183	Adv Abnormal Psychology	
		PSYCH	5313	Adv Educational Psychology	
		PSYCH	5473	Adv Psych Childhood & Adolescen	ce
	III.	ASSESSMENT COURSES (9 hours)			
		EDPSY	5403	Non-Traditional Assessment	
		PSYCH	5403	Intellectual Assessment	
		PSYCH	5433	Diagnostic Assessment	
	IV.	RESEARCH AND STATISTICS (3 hours)			
		PSYCH	5143	Stats and Design in Applied Psycho	logy
	V.	COUNSE	LING A	ND PSYCHOTHERAPY (18 hours)	
		EDPSY	5163	Cog Beh Theories & Methods of Co	oun & Psychotherapy
		EDPSY	5433	Affective Theories & Tech of Coun	& Psychotherapy
		PSYCH	5333	Behavioral Intervention with Childs	ren
		PSYCH	5363	Adolescent Psychopathology & Tre	
		PSYCH	5443	Multicultural Consultation & Interv	ention
		H/P/E	5443	Advanced Group Counseling	
	VI.	FIELD EXPERIENCES (12 hours)			
		EDPSY	5493	Practicum in School Psychology	
		EDPSY	5693	Practicum in School Psychometry	
		EDPSY	5593	Internship in School Psychology I	
		EDPSY	5613	Internship in School Psychology II	
Students who success Psychometrist certifi	-	_	is track v	vill be eligible to seek state School P	sychologist and School
Student Signature		Date		Advisor's Signature	Date